BTech in IISc Bangalore Fees: Complete Breakdown

IISc Bangalore offers a highly subsidized fee structure for its undergraduate programs, making quality research-oriented education accessible to students from all economic backgrounds. The institute provides complete tuition fee waiver for SC/ST/PwD category students, while General, OBC, and EWS category students pay nominal fees compared to other premier engineering institutions. The fee structure includes tuition fees, gymkhana fees, academic fees, and refundable deposits, with additional hostel and mess charges for residential students.

IISc BTech Fees Structure Per Year

Particulars	Gen/OBC/EWS Category (₹)	SC/ST/PwD Category (₹)
Tuition Fee (Annual)	2,00,000	Fully Waived
Gymkhana Fee (Annual)	1,800	1,800
Other Academic Fees (Annual)	3,700	3,700
Statutory Deposit (Refundable)*	7,500	7,500
Library Deposit (Refundable)*	7,500	7,500
Students Emergency Fund (Annual)	300	300
TOTAL (1st Year)	2,20,800	20,800
TOTAL (2nd Year onwards)	2,05,800	5,800



IISc BS (Research) Programme Fee Structure (Per Annum)

Particulars	Gen/OBC/EWS Category (₹)	SC/ST/PwD Category (₹)
Tuition Fee (Annual)	10,000	Fully Waived
Gymkhana Fee (Annual)	1,800	1,800
Other Academic Fees (Annual)	3,700	3,700
Statutory Deposit (Refundable)*	7,500	7,500
Library Deposit (Refundable)*	7,500	7,500
Students Emergency Fund (Annual)	300	300
TOTAL (1st Year)	30,800	20,800
TOTAL (2nd Year onwards)	15,800	5,800

^{*}Refundable deposits to be paid in the first year only



What is the Hostel fee in IISc?

IISc Bangalore provides separate hostel accommodation options with varying charges based on room type and student category. The hostel fees are charged monthly and differ for single rooms, double rooms, and married apartments. Additionally, students need to pay establishment charges, amenities charges, electricity and water charges separately.

Students Admitted To	Single Room - General (₹)	Single Room - SC/ST (₹)	Double Room - General (₹)	Double Room - SC/ST (₹)
Bachelor of Science (Research)	400	200	200	100
BTech	400	200	200	100

Other Mandatory Charges (Per Month)

Particulars	For Single/Double Room (₹)	For Married Apartment (₹)
Establishment Charges	200	200
Amenities Charges	200	200

Electricity & Water Charges	200	200
Mess Amenities Charges	1000	1000

- Mess Charges: ₹5,000 per month (mandatory for hostel residents)
- One-time Hostel Caution Deposit: ₹20,000 (refundable)



What is the Fees of IISc Bangalore for 4 years BTech?

The total cost for BTech students includes both academic fees and hostel/mess charges. Here's a comprehensive breakdown for different categories:

Component	Gen/OBC/EWS - Single Room	Gen/OBC/EWS - Double Room	SC/ST - Single Room	SC/ST - Double Room
Academic Fees (1st Year)	2,20,800	2,20,800	20,800	20,800
Hostel Rent (12 months)	4,800 (400×12)	2,400 (200×12)	2,400 (200×12)	1,200 (100×12)
Other Hostel Charges (12 months)	19,200 (1,600×12)	19,200 (1,600×12)	19,200 (1,600×12)	19,200 (1,600×12)

Mess Charges (12 months)	60,000 (5,000×12)	60,000 (5,000×12)	60,000 (5,000×12)	60,000 (5,000×12)
Total 1st Year Cost	3,04,800	3,02,400	1,02,400	1,01,200
Total 2nd-4th Year Cost (Annual)	2,89,800	2,87,400	87,400	86,200

